
City of Revere

Elected Officials

Tuesday, November 3, 2015

Office Name Address Phone number E-mail address

Mayor Brian M. Arrigo 131 B Savage Street 617-872-3184 revere_mayor@revere.org

Councillor At Large Jessica Ann Giannino 14 Sigourney Street 781-284-3724 Jessica.A.Giannino@gmail.com

Robert J. Haas, Jr. 350 Revere Beach Boulevard #9-10L 781-284-5039 rhaasjr@comcast.net

Steven Morabito 84 Florence Avenue 781-420-6975 stevenmorabito@comcast.net

George J. Rotondo 1123 Revere Beach Parkway #506 781-248-6972 georgejrotondo@gmail.com

Anthony T. Zambuto 87 High Street 781-284-5227 azambuto@comcast.net

Ward 1 Councillor Joanne McKenna 830 Winthrop Avenue 671-697-7596 jmckenna@revere.org

Ward 2 Councillor Ira Novoselsky 53 Dehon Street 781-289-7031 ira_novoselsky@yahoo.com

Ward 3 Councillor Arthur F. Guinasso 2 Martin Street 781-284-3339 aguinassorevere@hotmail.com

Ward 4 Councillor Patrick M. Keefe, Jr. 44 Kilburn Street 781-289-1191 pkeefe44@comcast.net

Ward 5 Councillor John F. Powers 46 Neponset Street 781-888-5665 councillorpowers@verizon.net

Ward 6 Councillor Charles J. Patch, Sr. 44 Johnny Road 781-289-7494 Charlie@charliepatch.com

School Committee Michael A. Ferrante 59 Burbank Street 781-284-7491 mferra7525@comcast.net

Susan J. Gravellese 43 Randall Road 781-286-1386 susangrav@hotmail.com

Dan Maguire 114 Pearl Avenue 781-629-5441 dmaguire1959@yahoo.com

Stacey A. Rizzo 609 Mountain Avenue 781-289-1724 srizzo@revere.mec.edu

Frederick A. Sannella 36 Goodwin Avenue 781-284-3697 fsannella@revere.mec.edu

Carol A. Tye 51 Endicott Avenue 781-289-1608 carolatye@aol.com
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